The following list of 2nd hand books is currentin September 2023. If you are interested in any of these titles please contact Sue
and Bill on books@apsvic.org.au or (03) 9872 3583.

TITLE

100 Walks in Tasmania

101 Wildflowers of WA

500 Aust Native Plants

Adelaide BG Catalogue of Plants 1988
ANBG, Guide to

Aust Flora Endangered Species CITES
Australian Landscapes in Colour

Aust Native Plants for Subtropical and Tropical E Coast C
Aust NPs: The West and Centre

Aust Pea Flowering Plants Vol 1

Aust Plants for Canberra Gardens

Aust Plants Reference

Australian Bushland, The. Audas

Australian Ferns and Fern Allies

Australian Native Plants In Melbourne. Shann
Australian Parrots in Field and Aviary
Australian Rainforest Trees

Australian Wildflowers. Brownlie & Forrester
Australian World Heritage

BHG Growing Native Plants and W'flowers
Birds, Aust (folder)

Birds, Sunshine Coast

Boronia, Further Notes on the Genus

Bot'l History Symposium: Systematic Botany
Brunswick Heads Veg and Flora

Burra Range, Guide to Plants of

Butterflies of Coastal SEQ

Chinchilla Nats, Going Bush with

Coastal Flora of SW Aust, Guide to. First ed
Coastal Flora of SW Aust, Guide to. 2nd ed
Coastal Gardening in Australia

Daintree

Dist and Cons Vasc Plants Corangamite-Otway
Dist and Cons Vasc East Gippsland

Dist and Cons Vasc Plants Gippsland Lakes
Dist and Cons Vasc Plants Murray Valley
Dist and Cons Vasc Plants North East

Dist and Cons Vasc Plants South Gippsland
Dist and Cons Vasc Plants South West Vic
Dorrigo NP, Common Trees & Shrubs
Dryandra: Story of an Australian Forest
Enc Botanica

Enc Vol 1

Enc Vol 2

Enc Vol 3

Enc Vol 4

Enc Vol 5

Enc Vol 6

Enc Vol 7

Eucalypts of the Mudgee District

Explore Tasmania

FG to the Hawks

FG to Sydney Bushland

Flora of Aust: Vol 18 Podostemaceae to Combretaceae
Flora of Aust: Vol 46 Iridaceae to Dioscoreaceae
Flora of Central Australia

Flora of Mt Arthur Reserve, Wellingon NSW
Flora of New England NP

Flora of South Australia Part 1 2nd ed
Flora of South Australia Part 1 3rd ed
Flora of South Australia Part 2 2nd ed
Flora of South Australia Part 3 2nd ed
Flora of South Australia Part 4

PRICE
5.00
5.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
5.00
1.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
5.00

10.00
8.00
5.00

10.00
7.00
7.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
3.00
1.00
5.00
3.00
5.00
3.00
5.00

10.00

15.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

10.00

20.00

20.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

50.00

50.00

100.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
7.00

20.00

30.00

40.00
5.00
1.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

TITLE

Growing Native Plants ANBG 7

Growing Native Plants ANBG 8

Growing Native Plants, Hints on
Handbook to Plants in Vic Vol I. Willis
Handbook to Plants in Vic Vol II. Willis
Horticultural Flora of SE Aust Vol 2
Insects and Pests of Trees and Timber in Tas
Kakadu. Ovington

Kakadu. Meier/Balderstone

Kakadu: Our Land, Our Legacy

Kalbarri, Checklist of Plants

Karri Forest

Keys to ... Qld Flowering Plants (Magnoliophyta)
Kimberley, WA, Vascular Plants Checklist
Kings Park, Common Animals in

King's Park Native Plant Annual
Kookaburras

Kosciusko Alpine Flora

Lamington NP, Flora of

Living Centre of Australia

Living West of Australia

Lord Howe Island

Macedon Range, Native Plants of

Man and his Mountain (Gustav Weindorfer)
Mangroves of NSW, FG to

Mangroves of Western Australia
Mornington Peninsula, FG to

Mosquitoes of Victoria

Mountain Slopes and Plains

Mt Evelyn's Original Garden

Muelleria Vol 6(1 and 2) 1985

Muelleria Vol 27(1) 2009

Name that Flower

Native Flora Lower SE SA, Intro to
Native Flowers of Victoria. Pescott
Native Gardening

Native Orchids, Cultivation of Aust
Native Orchids in Melbourne

Native Orchids: Our Natural Heritage
Native Plants of Aust, FG to

Native Plants, Allan Seale's

New England Eucalypts

New Image for West Aust Plants

Norfolk Island Living History

Norfolk Island, Plants & Animals

Northern Qld Native Plants

Northern Tablelands NSW, Aust Plants for
Noxious Weeds of Victoria

NT Plants

Orchids of Western Australia

Ornamental Rainforest Plants in Australia
Our Wildflower Heritage (Redlands)
Palms of the Northern Territory

Pea Flowering Plants, Australian

Perth Outdoors

Plant Life of the Great Barrier Reef and Shores
Poisonous Plants of Australia

Rainforest Climbing Plants

Rainforest Flora of NSW, Checklist
Rainforest Flora of NSW, Key to
Rainforest Protaceae of N Qld, FG to
Rainforests of Australia

Reef Rainforest Mangroves Man

PRICE
2.00
2.00
2.00
5.00

10.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
15.00
8.00
3.00
8.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
7.00
8.00
3.00
7.00
7.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
2.00
5.00
3.00
6.00
5.00
3.00
3.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
7.00
2.00
10.00
3.00
3.00
10.00
3.00
3.00
5.00
8.00
8.00
20.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
5.00
10.00
5.00



Flora of South Australia, Supplement to
Flora of the ACT

Flora of the Sydney Region

Flora of Victoria Vol 1

Flora of Victoria Vol 2

Flora of Victoria Vol 3

Flora Poetica

Floral Emblems of Australia

Flowering Times of 300 Aust Native Plants
Flowers and Plants of NSW and QId
Flowers and Plants of Vic and Tas
Flowers and Plants of WA

Flowers of WA. Ida Richardson paintings
Frogs of southern Western Australia
Garden Varieties of Aust Plants
Gardener's Year, A

Gardening on the Wild Side. Stewart
Gardening with Aust Native Plants (mag)
Gardening with Aust Native Plants (mag)
Gardening with Aust Plants. Elliot
Gardening with Aust Plants: Shrubs
Going Native, Lifestyle

Goulburn District, Intro to Natural History of
Greater Daintree

Growing Aust Native Plants Smith
Growing Aust Native Plants (mag) Smith
Growing Aust Plants 1st ed

Growing Aust Tropical Plants

Growing Media for Ornamental Plants & Turf

Growing Native Plants ANBG 1
Growing Native Plants ANBG 12
Growing Native Plants ANBG 13
Growing Native Plants ANBG 2
Growing Native Plants ANBG 3
Growing Native Plants ANBG 4
Growing Native Plants ANBG 5
Growing Native Plants ANBG 6

5.00
5.00
10.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
7.00
5.00
7.00
7.00
5.00
3.00
5.00
7.00
1.00
2.00
10.00
10.00
3.00
7.00
5.00
2.00
1.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

Samphilres of the Eyre Peninsula
Shorebirds, Gulls, Terns of Coastal SEQ
South West Book, Tas Wilderness

Study Guide for Native Aust Plants
Stumbling on Melons. Garnett

Sunshine Coast Qld, Plants of

Towards Better Understanding Aust Plants
Trees and Wildflowers of Croydon

Trees for Central Australia

Trees for S-E Australia, Intro to

Trees of the ACT, Native

Vascular Plants Checklist Southern Bio NT
Vegetation of Albany & Mt Barker WA
Victoria's National Parks

Victorian Vascular Plant Checklists

WA Flora: Descriptive Catalogue

WA Plant Names and their Meanings

WA Plants

WA Plants for Horticulture 1

WA Plants for Horticulture 2

WA Wildflowers in Colour

Water in your Garden

Waterbirds and Raptors of Coastal SEQ
Weeds of Sydney Bushland, Common
Western Eyre Peninsula, Fauna & Habitats
Western Wildflowers, Australia's
Wilderness Parish

Wilderness in Bloom

Wildflowers of Kakadu

Wildflowers of Marree

Wildflowers of the Northwest

Wildflowers of the South Coast
Wildflowers of the South-West Forests
Wildflowers of the Warm East Coast
Wildflowers of the Western State

Wildlife and Wilderness in Waterfall Country
Wongan Hills, Natural History of

5.00
3.00
7.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
10.00
3.00
5.00
3.00
10.00
5.00
12.00
5.00
7.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
3.00
5.00
7.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
5.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
3.00



