TITLE	PRICE	TITLE	PRICE
100 Walks in Tasmania	5.00	Growing Native Plants ANBG 7	2.00
101 Wildflowers of WA	5.00	Growing Native Plants ANBG 8	2.00
500 Aust Native Plants	3.00	Growing Native Plants, Hints on	2.00
Adelaide BG Catalogue of Plants 1988	3.00	Handbook to Plants in Vic Vol I. Willis	5.00
ANBG, Guide to	3.00	Handbook to Plants in Vic Vol II. Willis	10.00
Aust Flora Endangered Species CITES	3.00	Horticultural Flora of SE Aust Vol 2	10.00
Australian Landscapes in Colour	5.00	Insects and Pests of Trees and Timber in Tas	5.00
Aust Native Plants for Subtropical and Tropical E Coast G	1.00	Kakadu. Ovington	10.00
Aust NPs: The West and Centre	5.00	Kakadu. Meier/Balderstone	15.00
Aust Pea Flowering Plants Vol 1	5.00	Kakadu: Our Land, Our Legacy	8.00
Aust Plants for Canberra Gardens	3.00	Kalbarri, Checklist of Plants	3.00
Aust Plants Reference	5.00	Karri Forest	8.00
Australian Bushland, The. Audas	10.00	Keys to Qld Flowering Plants (Magnoliophyta)	8.00
Australian Ferns and Fern Allies	8.00	Kimberley, WA, Vascular Plants Checklist	5.00
Australian Native Plants In Melbourne. Shann	5.00	Kings Park, Common Animals in	5.00
Australian Parrots in Field and Aviary	10.00	King's Park Native Plant Annual	3.00
Australian Rainforest Trees	7.00	Kookaburras	7.00
Australian Wildflowers. Brownlie & Forrester	7.00	Kosciusko Alpine Flora	8.00
Australian World Heritage	5.00	Lamington NP, Flora of	3.00
BHG Growing Native Plants and W'flowers	5.00	Living Centre of Australia	7.00
Birds, Aust (folder)	3.00	Living West of Australia Lord Howe Island	7.00
Birds, Sunshine Coast	3.00		5.00
Boronia, Further Notes on the Genus	2.00	Macedon Range, Native Plants of Man and his Mountain (Gustav Weindorfer)	5.00 5.00
Bot'l History Symposium: Systematic Botany Brunswick Heads Veg and Flora	3.00 1.00	Mangroves of NSW, FG to	3.00
Burra Range, Guide to Plants of	5.00	Mangroves of NSW, FG to Mangroves of Western Australia	5.00
Butterflies of Coastal SEQ	3.00	Mornington Peninsula, FG to	10.00
Chinchilla Nats, Going Bush with	5.00	Mosquitoes of Victoria	5.00
Coastal Flora of SW Aust, Guide to. First ed	3.00	Mountain Slopes and Plains	5.00
Coastal Flora of SW Aust, Guide to. 2nd ed	5.00	Mt Evelyn's Original Garden	5.00
Coastal Gardening in Australia	10.00	Muelleria Vol 6(1 and 2) 1985	5.00
Daintree	15.00	Muelleria Vol 27(1) 2009	5.00
Dist and Cons Vasc Plants Corangamite-Otway	5.00	Name that Flower	10.00
Dist and Cons Vasc East Gippsland	5.00	Native Flora Lower SE SA, Intro to	10.00
Dist and Cons Vasc Plants Gippsland Lakes	5.00	Native Flowers of Victoria. Pescott	5.00
Dist and Cons Vasc Plants Murray Valley	5.00	Native Gardening	2.00
Dist and Cons Vasc Plants North East	5.00	Native Orchids, Cultivation of Aust	5.00
Dist and Cons Vasc Plants South Gippsland	5.00	Native Orchids in Melbourne	3.00
Dist and Cons Vasc Plants South West Vic	5.00	Native Orchids: Our Natural Heritage	6.00
Dorrigo NP, Common Trees & Shrubs	5.00	Native Plants of Aust, FG to	5.00
Dryandra: Story of an Australian Forest	10.00	Native Plants, Allan Seale's	3.00
Enc Botanica	20.00	New England Eucalypts	3.00
Enc Vol 1	20.00	New Image for West Aust Plants	10.00
Enc Vol 2	30.00	Norfolk Island Living History	5.00
Enc Vol 3	30.00	Norfolk Island, Plants & Animals	5.00
Enc Vol 4	30.00	Northern Qld Native Plants	7.00
Enc Vol 5	50.00	Northern Tablelands NSW, Aust Plants for	2.00
Enc Vol 6	50.00	Noxious Weeds of Victoria	10.00
Enc Vol 7	100.00	NT Plants	3.00
Eucalypts of the Mudgee District	3.00	Orchids of Western Australia	3.00
Explore Tasmania	3.00	Ornamental Rainforest Plants in Australia	10.00
FG to the Hawks	2.00	Our Wildflower Heritage (Redlands)	3.00
FG to Sydney Bushland	7.00	Palms of the Northern Territory	3.00
Flora of Aust: Vol 18 Podostemaceae to Combretaceae	20.00	Pea Flowering Plants, Australian	5.00
Flora of Aust: Vol 46 Iridaceae to Dioscoreaceae	30.00	Perth Outdoors	8.00
Flora of Central Australia	40.00	Plant Life of the Great Barrier Reef and Shores	8.00
Flora of Mt Arthur Reserve, Wellingon NSW	5.00	Poisonous Plants of Australia	20.00
Flora of New England NP	1.00	Rainforest Climbing Plants	5.00
Flora of South Australia Part 1 2nd ed	5.00	Rainforest Flora of NSW, Checklist	5.00
Flora of South Australia Part 1 3rd ed	5.00	Rainforest Flora of NSW, Key to	3.00
Flora of South Australia Part 2 2nd ed	5.00	Rainforest Protaceae of N Qld, FG to	5.00
Flora of South Australia Part 3 2nd ed	5.00	Rainforests of Australia	10.00
Flora of South Australia Part 4	5.00	Reef Rainforest Mangroves Man	5.00

Flora of South Australia, Supplement to	5.00	Samphilres of the Eyre Peninsula	5.00
Flora of the ACT	5.00	Shorebirds, Gulls, Terns of Coastal SEQ	3.00
Flora of the Sydney Region	10.00	South West Book, Tas Wilderness	7.00
Flora of Victoria Vol 1	25.00	Study Guide for Native Aust Plants	5.00
Flora of Victoria Vol 2	50.00	Stumbling on Melons. Garnett	5.00
Flora of Victoria Vol 3	50.00	Sunshine Coast Qld, Plants of	5.00
Flora Poetica	5.00	Towards Better Understanding Aust Plants	3.00
Floral Emblems of Australia	5.00	Trees and Wildflowers of Croydon	3.00
Flowering Times of 300 Aust Native Plants	5.00	Trees for Central Australia	2.00
Flowers and Plants of NSW and Qld	7.00	Trees for S-E Australia, Intro to	10.00
Flowers and Plants of Vic and Tas	5.00	Trees of the ACT, Native	3.00
Flowers and Plants of WA	7.00	Vascular Plants Checklist Southern Bio NT	5.00
Flowers of WA. Ida Richardson paintings	7.00	Vegetation of Albany & Mt Barker WA	3.00
Frogs of southern Western Australia	5.00	Victoria's National Parks	10.00
Garden Varieties of Aust Plants	3.00	Victorian Vascular Plant Checklists	5.00
Gardener's Year, A	5.00	WA Flora: Descriptive Catalogue	12.00
Gardening on the Wild Side. Stewart	7.00	WA Plant Names and their Meanings	5.00
Gardening with Aust Native Plants (mag)	1.00	WA Plants	7.00
Gardening with Aust Native Plants (mag)	2.00	WA Plants for Horticulture 1	5.00
Gardening with Aust Plants. Elliot	10.00	WA Plants for Horticulture 2	5.00
Gardening with Aust Plants: Shrubs	10.00	WA Wildflowers in Colour	5.00
Going Native, Lifestyle	3.00	Water in your Garden	10.00
Goulburn District, Intro to Natural History of	7.00	Waterbirds and Raptors of Coastal SEQ	3.00
Greater Daintree	5.00	Weeds of Sydney Bushland, Common	5.00
Growing Aust Native Plants Smith	2.00	Western Eyre Peninsula, Fauna & Habitats	7.00
Growing Aust Native Plants (mag) Smith	1.00	Western Wildflowers, Australia's	5.00
Growing Aust Plants 1st ed	5.00	Wilderness Parish	5.00
Growing Aust Tropical Plants	5.00	Wilderness in Bloom	3.00
Growing Media for Ornamental Plants & Turf	10.00	Wildflowers of Kakadu	5.00
Growing Native Plants ANBG 1	2.00	Wildflowers of Marree	2.00
Growing Native Plants ANBG 12	2.00	Wildflowers of the Northwest	3.00
Growing Native Plants ANBG 13	2.00	Wildflowers of the South Coast	3.00
Growing Native Plants ANBG 2	2.00	Wildflowers of the South-West Forests	3.00
Growing Native Plants ANBG 3	2.00	Wildflowers of the Warm East Coast	5.00
Growing Native Plants ANBG 4	2.00	Wildflowers of the Western State	5.00
Growing Native Plants ANBG 5	2.00	Wildlife and Wilderness in Waterfall Country	5.00
Growing Native Plants ANBG 6	2.00	Wongan Hills, Natural History of	3.00